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Rank Date State Date Last Name First Name Emp #

5/11/2007 3/2/2007 Syed
1/18/2008 1/18/2008 Williams
8/3/2018 8/3/2018 Hanley

Fawaz 053602
Earline 066042

Oct 2020 NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: Bridgeport
Current Location Qtr Beg Qtr End Requested Facilities
Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI, BCC
Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Bridgeport
Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Bridgeport

DeShanda 429325
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Rank Date
11/10/2006
12/8/2006
9/28/2007
9/28/2007
7/18/2008
8/14/2009
8/14/2009
11/2/2012
8/9/2013
12/13/2013
4/4/2014
3/6/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
11/13/2015
10/12/2018
9/13/2019

State Date

11/10/2006 Daley

12/8/2006 Erdmann
9/28/2007 Davagian
9/28/2007 Schaefer

7/18/2008 Berube
8/14/2009 Stailing
8/14/2009 Reynoso
11/2/2012 Evans

8/9/2013 Morrison
12/13/2013 Markovitz

4/4/2014 Villegas

3/6/2015 Thibodeau
10/2/2015 Thibodeau

10/2/2015 Cady
10/2/2015 Phaiah

11/13/2015 Saksith-Daigneault

10/12/2018 Conrad
9/13/2019 Lazo

Last Name

First Name
Timothy
Alex

Scott
Christopher
Carl

Bryan
Calvin
David
Thomas
Mike
Magdiel
Nichoals
Anthony
Daniel
Jason
Andrew
Bryan
Laura

Oct 2020

Emp #
049270
050087
063070
063281
073374
087800
088077
137031
033829
156920
049858
174222
140881
183423
183448
184595
450757
478726

Current Location
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Carl Robinson

Carl Robinson
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Willard Cybulski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski

Qtr Beg
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
4/1/2020
10/1/2020

Qtr End
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
3/31/2021
9/30/2021

NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: Brooklyn

Requested Facilities
Brooklyn

Garner, Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

BCl, GCI

BCl, YCI

Brooklyn

BCl, HCC, YCI
Brooklyn

BCI, CTU, MWCI, UCONN, YCI
BCl, GCI

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn
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Rank Date
2/20/2004
12/19/2008
6/14/2013
6/12/2015
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
8/3/2018
10/12/2018
5/10/2019

State Date Last Name

2/20/2004 Kochanski

12/19/2008 Green

6/14/2013 Pelletier
6/12/2015 Julius
4/13/2018 Jenkins
4/13/2018 Redding
4/13/2018 Thomas
8/3/2018 Houston

10/12/2018 Pineda

5/10/2019 Hollens

First Name
Paul
Antonio
Timothy
Steven
Keith
Marcquest
Aaron A.
Kyle

Junior
Nuchen

Oct 2020

Emp #
919818
628217
145469
177754
421469
421539
421615
429333
450783
464364

Current Location
York

Carl Robinson
MacDougall/Walker
MacDougall/Walker
Carl Robinson
Hartford

Garner

New Haven
Hartford

New Haven

Qtr Beg

10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020

Qtr End

NP-4 Correction Officers

Requested: Cheshire

Requested Facilities

9/30/2021 UCONN, MYI, HCC, CCI
9/30/2021 MYI, WCCI, MWCI, CCI

9/30/2021 Cheshire
9/30/2021 CTU, CCl

9/30/2021 HCC, NHCC, CCl, WCCl, MWClI

9/30/2021 Cheshire
9/30/2021 Cheshire
9/30/2021 CCI, MYI

9/30/2021 MYI, CCl, CTU

9/30/2021 CCI, MYI



CT Dept. of Correction Confidential Oct 2020 NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: Corrigan Radgowski

Title Rank Date State Date Last Name First Name Emp # Current Location Qtr Beg Qtr End Requested Facilities
10/12/2018 9/15/2017 Dillard-Wade Lemiah 367947  Carl Robinson 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 Corrigain Radgwoski
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Rank Date
12/8/2006
8/14/2009

3/4/2015
3/6/2015
11/23/2017

State Date Last Name
12/8/2006 Erdmann
8/14/2009 Stailing

3/4/2015 Marchand
3/6/2015 Thibodeau
11/23/2017 Morin

First Name
Alex

Bryan
Chad
Nichoals
Matthew

Oct 2020

Emp #
050087
087800
174315
174222
387903

Current Location
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
Corrigan Radgowski
New Haven

Qtr Beg
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020

7/1/2020

NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: Garner

Qtr End Requested Facilities
9/30/2021 Garner, Brooklyn
9/30/2021 BCl, GCI

9/30/2021 Garner

9/30/2021 BCl, GCI

6/30/2021 Garner



CT Dept. of Correction Confidential

Title

Rank Date
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£ 8/9/2013
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State Date Last Name First Name

2/20/2004 Kochanski
6/14/2013 Collins
8/9/2013 Morrison
2/7/2014 Grate
4/13/2018 Jenkins
12/7/2018 Powell

Paul
James
Thomas
Shamara
Keith
Christian

Oct 2020

Emp # Current Location

919818 York

145337 Osborn
033829 Corrigan
159512 York

421469 Carl Robinson
454289 Osborn

Qtr Beg

10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020

NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: Hartford

Qtr End Requested Facilities

9/30/2021 UCONN, MYI, HCC, CCI
9/30/2021 Hartford

9/30/2021 BCl, HCC, YCI

9/30/2021 NHCC, HCC

9/30/2021 HCC, NHCC, CCl, WCCI, MWCI
9/30/2021 Hartford
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Title

Rank Date
9/12/2008
12/19/2008
10/4/2013
4/4/2014
6/12/2015
11/10/2017
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
10/12/2018
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State Date Last Name First Name

9/12/2008 Rossi lll
12/19/2008 Green
10/4/2013 Suarez
4/4/2014 Villegas
5/22/2007 Huguley
11/10/2017 Wilson
4/13/2018 Drinkwine
4/13/2018 Jenkins
10/12/2018 Corbin

Michael A
Antonio
Rebecca
Magdiel
Ashley
Matthew
Jesse
Keith
Kerry

Oct 2020

Emp #
078094
628217
154270
049858
056053
387915
421467
421469
449839

Current Location
Northern

Carl Robinson
Carl Robinson
Willard Cybulski
Carl Robinson
Osborn

Osborn

Carl Robinson
Osborn

Qtr Beg

10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020

NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: MacDougall-Walker

Qtr End Requested Facilities
9/30/2021 WCCI, MWCI

9/30/2021 MYI, WCCI, MWCI, CCI
9/30/2021 MWClI, CTU

9/30/2021 BClI, CTU, MWCI, UCONN, YCI
9/30/2021 MWCI

9/30/2021 MWCI

9/30/2021 MWCI

9/30/2021 HCC, NHCC, CCl, WCCI, MWClI
9/30/2021 WCCI, MWCI



CT Dept. of Correction Confidential Oct 2020 NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: Manson Youth

Title Rank Date State Date Lastname First Name Emp # Current Location Qtr Beg Qtr End Requested Facilities
2/20/2004 2/20/2004 Kochanski  Paul 919818 York 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN, MYI, HCC, CCl
1/10/2006 1/10/2006 Busalacchi Joseph 049395 Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
9/1/2006 4/16/1993 Gonzalez Carlos 491251 Garner 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
9/1/2006 9/1/2006 Robinson kenyatta 045483 Hartford 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN, WCCI, MYI
O 5/11/2007 3/2/2007 Syed Fawaz 053602 Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI, BCC
8 1/18/2008 1/18/2008 Johnson Richie 066176 Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN, CTU, MYI
:_E 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 McCullough Shawn 069853 Osborn 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI
@) 7/18/2008 7/18/2008 Colombo Vincenzo 073412 Garner 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
S 9/12/2008 9/12/2008 Rodriguez  Jonantonio 078228 Cheshire 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI, CTU
..8 9/12/2008 9/12/2008 Lamonte James 078251 New Haven 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI
8 12/18/2008 12/18/2008 Gatison Malcolm 456042 New Haven 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI
5 12/19/2008 12/19/2008 Green Antonio 628217 Carl Robinson 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI, WCCIl, MWClI, CCI
o 8/14/2009 8/14/2009 DeVeau Russell 087965 Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
10/25/2010 10/25/2010 Datil Luis 000598 Cheshire 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI
12/2/2011 12/2/2011 Vargas Christian 124316 Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
3/23/2012 3/23/2012 Czeremcha Mark 127456 Carl Robinson 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI, CTU, UCONN
11/2/2012 11/2/2012 Thomas Tyrees 137347 New Haven 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI, CTU
8/9/2013 8/9/2013 Fulton Joel W. 148319 Garner 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI
10/4/2013 11/21/2012 Johnson Shawn 154188 Garner 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
12/13/2013 8/29/2009 Pelletier Sarah 091719 Garner 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI, CTU, NHCC
12/13/2013 12/13/2013 Milio Bryan 001426 Cheshire 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI
6/13/2014 6/13/2014 Ostuno Patrick 163446 Garner 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
6/13/2014 6/13/2014 Rodriguez  Pedro 163538 Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
1/9/2015 1/9/2015 Burgess Marcus 171311 York 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
3/6/2015 6/17/2011 Foster Tonisha 115074 CTU 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 NHCC, MYI
6/12/2015 6/12/2015 Matthews Jamarus 177644 New Haven 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI
10/2/2015 10/2/2015 Ayala Joel 120292 Willard Cybulski 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI
9/15/2016 9/15/2016 Cipolli John 183393 Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI, CTU
4/13/2018 3/15/2015 Nealey Brittany 174063 Garner 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
4/13/2018 4/13/2018 Pinto Joao 137196 Garner 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI. UCONN, CTU
4/13/2018 4/13/2018 Diaz Jose 164174 Cheshire 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI
4/13/2018 4/13/2018 Diaz Jose 164174 Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
8/3/2018 8/3/2018 Savoy Donald 429327 Garner 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
8/3/2018 8/3/2018 Goldberg Phil 429418 Garner 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI
10/12/2018 10/12/2018 Pineda Junior 450783 Hartford 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI, CCI, CTU

5/10/2019 5/10/2019 Hollens Nuchen 464364 New Haven 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 CCl, MYI
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Rank Date
3/6/2015
2/7/2014

4/13/2018
12/7/2018
12/13/2013

State Date Last Name
6/17/2011 Foster
2/7/2014 Grate
4/13/2018 Jenkins

12/7/2018 McFadden
8/29/2009 Pelletier

Oct 2020

First Name Emp #

Tonisha
Shamara
Keith

Glenn
Sarah

115074
159512
421469

454200
091719

Current Location Qtr Beg

CTU

York

Carl Robinson
York

Garner

10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020

NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: New Haven

Qtr End Requested Facilities

9/30/2021 NHCC, MYI

9/30/2021 NHCC, HCC

9/30/2021 HCC, NHCC, CCl, WCCI, MWCI
9/30/2021 NHCC

9/30/2021 MYI, CTU, NHCC



CT Dept. of Correction Confidential Oct 2020 NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: Northern

Title Rank Date State Date Last Name First Name Emp # Current Location Qtr Beg Qtr End Requested Facilities

9/10/2010 9/10/2010 Bogan Edwin 104596 MWCI 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 NCI
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CT Dept. of Correction Confidential Oct 2020 NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: Osborn

Title Rank Date State Date Last Name First Name Emp# Current Location QtrBeg QtrEnd Osbhorn

Correction Officer



CT Dept. of Correction Confidential Oct 2020 NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: Carl Robinson

Title Rank Date State Date Last Name First Name Emp # Current Location QtrBeg QtrEnd Requested Facilities
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CT Dept. of Correction Confidential Oct 2020 NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: CTU

Title Rank Date  State Date Name Emp # Current Location Qtr Beg Qtr End Requested Facilities
1/18/2008 1/18/2008 Johnson Richie 066176  Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN, CTU, MYI
7/18/2008 7/18/2008 Vazquez Jefte 073378 MYI 1/1/2020 12/31/2020 CTU
9/12/2008 9/12/2008 Rodriguez Jonantonio 078228  Cheshire 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI, CTU
8/12/2009 8/12/2009 Joyol Tarny 087957 MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 CTU
&= 12/2/2011 12/2/2011 Thompson Timothy 124261 Northern 1/1/2020 12/31/2020 CTU
@) 3/23/2012 12/11/2006 Bell Tiffany 127459 CTU 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 CTU
g 3/23/2012 3/23/2012 Czeremcha Mark 127456 Carl Robinson 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 MYI, CTU, UCONN
e} 3/23/2012 3/23/2012 Francis Jahmal 127469 MYI 4/1/2020 3/31/2021 CTU
§ 11/2/2012 11/2/2012 Thomas Tyrees 137347 New Haven 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI, CTU
B 8/9/2013 8/9/2013 Smith Terrance 148411 Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 CTU
(@] 10/4/2013 10/4/2013 Suarez Rebecca 154270 Carl Robinson 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MWCI, CTU
12/13/2013 8/29/2009 Pelletier Sarah 091719 Garner 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI, CTU, NHCC
2/7/2014 2/7/2014 Brown Ryan 159487 Bridgeport 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 CTU
4/4/2014 4/4/2014 Villegas Magdiel 049858  Willard Cybulski 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 BCI, CTU, MWCI, UCONN, YCI
3/6/2015 3/6/2015 Williamson Justin 174332 Corrigan Radgwoski 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 CTU
6/12/2015 6/12/2015 Quintero Marc 164077 CCl 4/1/2020 3/31/2021 CTU
6/12/2015 6/12/2015 Julius Steven 177754 MacDougall/Walker 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 CTU, CCI
10/2/2015 10/2/2015 Ayala Joel 120292 Willard Cybulski 4/1/2020 3/31/2021 CTU
10/2/2015 10/2/2015 Echevarria Bianca 183391 MacDougall Walker 4/1/2020 3/31/2021 CTU
10/4/2015 10/4/2015 Fiore Paul 183411 Corrigan Radgwoski 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 CTU
9/15/2016 9/15/2016 Cipolli John 183393 Cheshire 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI, CTU
4/13/2018 4/13/2018 Pinto Joao 137196  Garner 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI. UCONN, CTU

10/12/2018 10/12/2018 Pineda Junior 450783  Hartford 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 MYI, CCI, CTU



CT Dept. of Correction Confidential Oct 2020 NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested:UCONN
Title Rank Date State Date Last Name First Name Emp# Current Location Qtr Beg Qtr End Requested Facilities
1/30/1997 1/30/1997 Reyes Bernardino 598311 MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
fg{"éﬁcm 10/8/1999 10/8/1999 Ruiz Daniel 645449 MYI 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
& %‘ 12/15/2000 12/15/2000 Cotto Myrna 972589 Hartford 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
7 2/21/2001 12/15/2000 Ferraro Allen 965441 CTU 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
8 11/15/2001  4/7/1989 Eason Kevin 489885 Bridgeport 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
;E 11/16/2001 9/3/1999 Reyes Richard 652719 CTU 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
@) 11/16/2001 11/16/2001 Delesus Raul 590110 MacDougall/Walker 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN
g 9/6/2002 9/1/1997 Alphonso Jeanie 627141 CTU 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN
5 8/22/2003 8/22/2003 Graham Jamie 869699 Carl Robinson 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN
] 10/31/2003 10/31/2003 Irizarry Jaycen 000883 MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
B 10/31/2003 10/31/2003 Deleon Lleidy 001047 Hartford 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
(©) 10/31/2003 10/31/2003 Duquette Serge 477730 Cheshire 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
2/20/2004 2/20/2004 Kochanski  Paul 919818 York 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN, MYI, HCC, CCl
4/30/2004 4/30/2004 Baraglia Joseph 008288 Manson 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN
11/12/2004 11/12/2004 Ober Joseph 020569 Manson 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN
11/12/2004 11/12/2004 Moylan Jo-Ann 020641 Brooklyn 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
6/24/2005 1/24/2005 Kerr Harold 022570 MacDougall/Walker 1/1/2020 12/31/2020 UCONN
6/24/2005 6/24/2005 Gugliotti Corie 026542 Carl Robinson 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN
6/24/2005 6/24/2005 Rios Jose 026586 Hartford 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
6/24/2005 6/24/2005 Willingham Bobby 026638 MacDougall/Walker 1/1/2020 12/31/2020 UCONN
8/19/2005 8/19/2005 Pereira Frankie 28556 Cheshire 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
8/19/2005 8/19/2005 Samuels Jennifer B 435549 Hartford 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
12/9/2005 12/9/2005 Smith Geraldine S. 034882 MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
12/9/2005 12/9/2005 Baez Josean 034884 CTU 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN, WCCI
3/31/2006 3/31/2006 Cardona William 038587 Hartford 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 New Haven, UCONN
9/1/2006 9/1/2006 Clark Steven Christopher 045073 Hartford 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
9/1/2006  9/1/2006 Robinson kenyatta 045483 Hartford 10/1/2020 9/30/2021 UCONN, WCCI, MYI
9/1/2006 9/1/2006 Bacchus Ryan 045539 Cheshire 1/1/2020 12/31/2020 UCONN
11/10/2006 11/10/2006 Dulka Kevin 049338 Carl Robinson 4/1/2020 3/31/2021 UCONN
11/10/2006 11/10/2006 Benitos Jonathan 049372 MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
11/10/2006 11/10/2006 Guzman Rosangel 049378 MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
11/10/2006 11/10/2006 Kotch Heather 049381 Cheshire 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
11/10/2006 11/10/2006 Battle Rahsaan 049382 MacDougall/Walker 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
11/10/2006 11/10/2006 Courchesne Robert 049415 Cheshire 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
12/8/2006 12/8/2006 Belanger David 050117 Hartford 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
12/8/2006 12/8/2006 Preston Ursalene 050146 MYI 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
12/8/2006 12/8/2006 Tata Eric 050181 CTU 7/1/2020 6/30/2021 UCONN
3/2/2007  3/2/2007 Gilmour William 053656 MacDougall/Walker 10/1/2020 9/30/2020 UCONN




CT Dept. of Correction Confidential

6/8/2007

6/8/2007
9/28/2007
9/28/2007

1/8/2008
1/16/2008
1/18/2008
1/18/2008
1/18/2008
1/18/2008
1/18/2008
4/25/2008
7/18/2008
7/18/2008
9/12/2008
9/10/2010
12/2/2011
12/2/2011
3/23/2012
3/23/2012
3/23/2012
10/4/2013

2/17/2014

4/4/2014
6/13/2014
3/17/2017
4/13/2018

6/8/2007 Yahary

6/8/2007 Henderson

9/28/2007 Johnson
9/28/2007 Kelly
1/8/2008 Elliott
2/4/2000 Cuevas
6/23/2005 Nowak
1/18/2008 Mejias Jr.
1/18/2008 Sanchez
1/18/2008 Johnson
1/18/2008 Johnson
4/25/2008 Mendez
7/18/2008 Vazquez
7/18/2008 Vazquez
9/12/2008 Reid
9/10/2010 Brown
12/2/2011 Dionne
12/2/2011 Muscaro

3/23/2012 Czeremcha

3/23/2012 Freeman
3/23/2012 Boswell
10/4/2013 Fernando

6/1/2012 Watson

4/4/2014 Villegas
6/13/2014 Waters
10/2/2015 Ramirez
4/13/2018 Pinto

Saleh
Janelle
Joseph
Scott
Elvis
Julio
Yecinia
Victor
Edwin
Richie
Richie
Manuel
Jefte
Jefte
Stefan
Hamilton
Tom
Stephen
Mark
Christopher
Terry
Agudelo

Lovette
Magdiel
Edward
Maria
Joao

Oct 2020

056387
056496
062800
063114
066012
604053
026967
066025
066148
066176
066176
069893
073378
073378
078274
104806
124240
124252
127456
127471
127517
003545

128695
049858
163427
183497
137196

Cheshire

Carl Robinson
MacDougall/Walker
Cheshire
MacDougall/Walker
MacDougall/Walker
York

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Cheshire

Garner

MYI

MYI

New Haven
MacDougall/Walker
Hartford

Cheshire

Carl Robinson
MacDougall/Walker
Cheshire

Hartford

CTU

Willard Cybulski
Cheshire
MacDougall/Walker
Garner

10/1/2020
4/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020

10/1/2020
1/1/2020

10/1/2020

10/1/2020
1/1/2020

10/1/2020
1/1/2020
4/1/2020

10/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
1/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
1/1/2020
7/1/2020

7/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
4/1/2020
10/1/2020

9/30/2021
3/31/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
3/31/2021
9/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021

6/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
3/31/2021
9/30/2021

NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested:UCONN

UCONN
UCONN
UCONN
UCONN, MY
UCONN
UCONN
UCONN
UCONN
UCONN
UCONN
UCONN, CTU, MYI
UCONN
UCONN
UCONN
CCl, UCONN
UCONN
UCONN
UCONN
MYI, CTU, UCONN
UCONN
UCONN
UCONN

New Haven, UCONN, CCI, HCC
BCI, CTU, MWCI, UCONN, YCI
UCONN

UCONN

MYI. UCONN, CTU
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Title

Rank Date
9/1/2006
9/1/2006

12/8/2006
1/18/2008
9/12/2008
12/19/2008
12/19/2008
8/14/2009
12/2/2011
2/7/2014
1/9/2015
1/9/2015
3/6/2015
3/6/2015
6/12/2015
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/14/2018
10/12/2018
12/7/2018
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State Date Last Name

9/1/2006 Fryer

9/1/2006 Robinson

12/8/2006 Purdy

1/18/2008 Hernandez

9/12/2008 Rossi lll
12/19/2008 Oliveras
12/19/2008 Green

8/14/2009 Barreto

12/2/2011 Lavimodiere

2/7/2014 Midford
5/30/2014 Picence
1/9/2015 Cichocki
3/6/2015 Day
3/6/2015 Sanchez
6/12/2015 Pagani
4/13/2018 Cotto
4/13/2018 Jenkins
12/20/2002 Mandia
10/12/2018 Corbin
12/7/2018 Jones

First Name
Matthew
kenyatta
Craige
David
Michael A
Roberto
Antonio
Jose
Charles
Steven
Jenna
Stephen
Ryan
Antonio
Garrett
Luis

Keith
Alec
Kerry
Crystal

Oct 2020

Emp #
045201
045483
050130
066298
078094
081666
628217
087727
124232
159467
161407
171376
174178
174227
177784
421463
421469
923065
449839
454248

Current Location
Northern
Hartford
Northern
Northern
Northern
Osborn

Carl Robinson
CTU

MacDougall Walker
Northern

Carl Robinson
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern

Carl Robinson
Carl Robinson
MacDougall Walker
Osborn

Carl Robinson

Qtr Beg
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
7/1/2020
10/1/2020
7/1/2020

NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: Willard/Cybulski

Qtr End Requested Facilities
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 UCONN, WCCI, MYI
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 WCCI, MWCI
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 MYI, WCCI, MWClI, CCI
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 HCC, NHCC, CCl, WCCI, MWCI
6/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
9/30/2021 WCCI, MWCI
6/30/2021 Willard Cybulski
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Title

Rank Date
6/8/2007
8/14/2009
6/13/2013
8/9/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
4/4/2014
10/2/2015
5/10/2019
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State Date Last Name First Name

6/8/2007 Murphy
8/14/2009 Reynoso
6/13/2013 Aponte

8/9/2013 Morrison

12/13/2013 Skelton
12/13/2013 Spotten

4/4/2014 Villegas
10/2/2015 Weaver
5/10/2019 Heath

Daniel
Calvin
Luis
Thomas
Donnie
Felicia
Magdiel
Keri
Hunter

Oct 2020
Emp # Current Location
056412  Corrigan Radgowski
088077 Corrigan Radgowski
145241  Corrigan Radgowski
033829  Corrigan Radgowski
156862  Corrigan Radgowski
156923  Corrigan Radgowski
049858  Willard Cybulski
183444 Hartford
464329 MacDougall/Walker

Qtr Beg

10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020

NP-4 Correction Officers
Requested: York

Qtr End Requested Facilities
9/30/2021 York

9/30/2021 BClI, YCI

9/30/2021 York

9/30/2021 BClI, HCC, YCI

9/30/2021 York

9/30/2021 York

9/30/2021 BCI, CTU, MWCI, UCONN, YCI
9/30/2021 York

9/30/2021 York



